
WⅡSeries

●　Toughest and long life pump among 
      lineup of our ringpump. 

Features Main specif ications
Flow rate

Weight (for reference)

Material of main parts

Motor/Power source

Tubing

(mL/min) 350       500     

PharMed

DC24V

Base： PBT    Cover： ABS

Approx. 850g

※

Examples of application

【Mounting plate view】【Outline view】

※　Variable by material or ID of tubing.

Model Lineup

PharMed  : product of Saint-Gobain SA

Big sized printers and many other  
applications where toughness and long 
life is required.
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screw（4 places）

Remarks

/min /rotation Type ID/OD (mm)
Motor

Rotation

　RP-WⅡ04Ｆ-350Z-DC24V 24 350 2.6 PharMed(F） 4.0×8.0 ＣＷ

　RP-WⅡ04F-500Z-DC24V 24 500 2.7 PharMed(F） 4.0×8.0 ＣＷ

Model Lineup
Voltage
(DC/V)

Flow rate (mL) Tubing

0.0%

20.0%

40.0%

60.0%

80.0%

100.0%

120.0%

-0.05 -0.04 -0.03 -0.02 -0.01 0 0.01 0.02 0.03 0.04 0.05
(MPa)

P-Q Characteristic [ RP-WⅡSeries] (for reference)
Discharge rate

Suction                            Discharge

Discharge rate

Be sure that the  motor shaft position is horizontal.Flow direction（IN/OUT）is marked on the product.


